Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: sty Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 34 7
2 Rib Lake/Prentice 55 8
3 Marathon 103 7
4 Chequamegon 135 7
5 Stratford 140 5
6 Assumption 148 7
7 Athens 160 5
8 Auburndale 196 5
9 Edgar 200 7
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

October 12, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points
1 17 Gavin Esterholm Phillips 00:16:28 1 1 5:18 min/m
2 61  Cree DeFoe Stratford 00:16:38 1 2 5:22 min/m
3 45  Jack Regier Rib Lake/Prentice 00:17:26 1 3 5:37 min/m
4 987  Jacob Smith Marathon 00:17:30 1 4 5:38 min/m
5 918  Andrew Schaer Athens 00:17:31 1 5 5:39 min/m
6 20  James Vollendorf Phillips 00:17:34 2 6 5:40 min/m
7 18  Maverick Hoogland Phillips 00:17:37 3 7 5:41 min/m
8 47  Kaleb Scott Rib Lake/Prentice 00:17:45 2 8 5:43 min/m
9 16 Julian Ellingen Phillips 00:18:00 4 9 5:48 min/m
10 960 Cade Koch Edgar 00:18:04 1 10 5:49 min/m
" 14 Arlo Berens Phillips 00:18:05 5 11 5:50 min/m
12 950  Robert Schienebeck Chequamegon 00:18:16 1 12 5:53 min/m
13 42 Heston Hueckman Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:20 3 13 5:54 min/m
14 988  Derek Vesely Marathon 00:18:20 2 14 5:55 min/m
15 48  Donavon Sutherland Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:20 4 15 5:55 min/m
16 44 Henry Regier Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:21 5 16 5:55 min/m
17 913 Drew Haines Athens 00:18:22 2 17 5:55 min/m
18 903  Alex Jacoby Assumption 00:18:28 1 18 5:57 min/m
19 948  Jayden Oscar Chequamegon 00:18:31 2 19 5:58 min/m
20 46  Elijah Scott Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:32 6 20 5:58 min/m
21 62  Ethan Heeg Stratford 00:18:33 2 21 5:59 min/m
22 901  Owen Hernandez Assumption 00:18:36 2 22 6:00 min/m
23 43  Hagan Isaacson Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:37 7 23 6:00 min/m
24 986  Logan Peters Marathon 00:18:40 3 24 6:01 min/m
25 49  Jeremy Wiitala Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:44 8 >7 6:02 min/m
26 947 Cooper Michalski Chequamegon 00:18:44 3 25 6:02 min/m
27 926  Sawyer Cherney Auburndale 00:18:49 1 26 6:04 min/m
28 15  Steven Bredemann Phillips 00:18:52 6 27 6:05 min/m
29 19 Logan Sokolowski Phillips 00:18:57 7 28 6:06 min/m
30 66  Derek Wiese Stratford 00:18:59 3 29 6:07 min/m
31 985 Gavin Matthiae Marathon 00:19:00 4 30 6:07 min/m
32 984  Matthew Kindlarski Marathon 00:19:07 5 31 6:10 min/m
33 964  Dillan Sondelski Edgar 00:19:09 2 32 6:10 min/m
34 899  Aiden Daliege Assumption 00:19:18 3 33 6:13 min/m
35 924 James Binder Auburndale 00:19:21 2 34 6:14 min/m
36 983  John Kahon Marathon 00:19:24 6 35 6:15 min/m
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
October 12, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points

37 916  Eli Paul Athens 00:19:35 3 36 6:19 min/m
38 904  Charlie Kuhn Assumption 00:19:41 4 37 6:21 min/m
39 900  Owen Daliege Assumption 00:19:52 5 38 6:24 min/m
40 945  Austin Hoffman Cheguamegon 00:20:13 4 39 6:31 min/m
41 944 Winter Edberg Chequamegon 00:20:17 5 40 6:32 min/m
42 925  Brody Braunsky Auburndale 00:20:23 3 41 6:34 min/m
43 64  Calvin Rasmussen Stratford 00:20:26 4 42 6:35 min/m
44 982  Brandon Gitzlaff Marathon 00:20:27 7 43 6:36 min/m
45 949  Zachery Roberts Chequamegon 00:20:28 6 44 6:36 min/m
46 927  Jaxon Grube Auburndale 00:20:41 4 45 6:40 min/m
47 60  Cooper Bosmans Stratford 00:20:54 5 46 6:44 min/m
48 902  Aaron Jacoby Assumption 00:20:55 6 47 6:44 min/m
49 946  Harland Kasowicz Chequamegon 00:21:02 7 48 6:47 min/m
50 915  Brandon Krause Athens 00:21:27 4 49 6:55 min/m
51 928  Ethan Spindler Auburndale 00:21:29 5 50 6:56 min/m
52 959 Isaac Halama Edgar 00:21:51 3 51 7:03 min/m
53 961 Isaac Reemtsma Edgar 00:22:41 4 52 7:19 min/m
54 914  Garrett Knott Athens 00:23:10 5 53 7:28 min/m
55 905  Aj Plummer Assumption 00:23:38 7 54 7:37 min/m
56 963  Eli Slack Edgar 00:25:25 5 55 8:11 min/m
57 965 Carlos Zerate Edgar 00:25:25 6 56 8:11 min/m
58 962  Micah Schulz Edgar 00:26:47 7 57 8:38 min/m
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
October 12, 2023

Team name: Phillips
Team result: 34 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:27:46
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 17 Gavin Esterholm 16:28.8 1
2 6 20 James Vollendorf 17:34.9 6
3 7 18 Maverick Hoogland 17:37.3 7
4 9 16 Julian Ellingen 18:00.2 9
5 11 14 Arlo Berens 18:05.5 11
6 28 15 Steven Bredemann 18:52.0 27
7 29 19 Logan Sokolowski 18:57.5 28
Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice
Team result: 55 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:30:14
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 45 Jack Regier 17:26.3 3
2 8 47 Kaleb Scott 17:45.8 8
3 13 42 Heston Hueckman 18:20.3 13
4 15 48 Donavon Sutherland 18:20.8 15
5 16 44 Henry Regier 18:21.5 16
6 20 46 Elijah Scott 18:32.5 20
7 23 43 Hagan Isaacson 18:37.7 23
8 25 49 Jeremy Wiitala 18:44.0 >7
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:32:39
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 987 Jacob Smith 17:30.5 4
2 14 988 Derek Vesely 18:20.7 14
3 24 986 Logan Peters 18:40.2 24
4 31 985 Gavin Matthiae 19:00.0 30
5 32 984 Matthew Kindlarski 19:07.7 31
6 36 983 John Kahon 19:24.5 35
7 44 982 Brandon Gitzlaff 20:27.8 43
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:36:03
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 950 Robert Schienebeck 18:16.2 12
2 19 948 Jayden Oscar 18:31.4 19
3 26 947 Cooper Michalski 18:44.5 25
4 40 945 Austin Hoffman 20:13.5 39
5 41 944 Winter Edberg 20:17.8 40
6 45 949 Zachery Roberts 20:28.4 44
7 49 946 Harland Kasowicz 21:02.5 48

October 12, 2023 Page 1 of 3



Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:36:03
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:35:31
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 61 Cree DeFoe 16:38.6 2
2 21 62 Ethan Heeg 18:33.0 21
3 30 66 Derek Wiese 18:59.2 29
4 43 64 Calvin Rasmussen 20:26.6 42
5 47 60 Cooper Bosmans 20:54.2 46
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:35:57
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 903 Alex Jacoby 18:28.5 18
2 22 901 Owen Hernandez 18:36.3 22
3 34 899 Aiden Daliege 19:18.7 33
4 38 904 Charlie Kuhn 19:41.4 37
5 39 900 Owen Daliege 19:52.0 38
6 48 902 Aaron Jacoby 20:55.4 47
7 55 905 Aj Plummer 23:38.8 54
Team name: Athens
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:40:08
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 918 Andrew Schaer 17:31.8 5
2 17 913 Drew Haines 18:22.0 17
3 37 916 Eli Paul 19:35.9 36
4 50 915 Brandon Krause 21:27.4 49
5 54 914 Garrett Knott 23:10.7 53

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 196

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:40:45

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 926 Sawyer Cherney 18:49.2 26
2 35 924 James Binder 19:21.2 34
3 42 925 Brody Braunsky 20:23.5 41
4 46 927 Jaxon Grube 20:41.4 45
5 51 928 Ethan Spindler 21:29.7 50

Team name: Edgar
Team result: 200

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No

Team Pos: 9
Name

Team Time 01:47:12

Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:

Edgar
Team result: 200

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:47:12

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 960 Cade Koch 18:04.5 10
2 33 964 Dillan Sondelski 19:09.5 32
3 52 959 Isaac Halama 21:514 51
4 53 961 Isaac Reemtsma 22:41.6 52
5 56 963 Eli Slack 25:25.1 55
6 57 965 Carlos Zerate 25:25.1 56
7 58 962 Micah Schulz 26:47.8 57

October 12, 2023
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 46 7
2 Assumption 58 6
3 Chequamegon 99 6
4 Stratford 103 8
5 Marathon 119 7
6 Auburndale 151 6
7 Athens 154 5
8 Abbotsford 204 6
9 Edgar 240 8

Rib Lake/Prentice 2
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Girls
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

October 12, 2023

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points
1 956  Autumn Michalski Chequamegon 00:17:29 1 1 5:38 min/m
2 907 Lucy Dolan Assumption 00:17:59 1 2 5:48 min/m
3 22 Leah Harper Phillips 00:19:56 1 3 6:25 min/m
4 989  Shilo Blake Marathon 00:20:10 1 4 6:30 min/m
5 25  Meredith Merlak Phillips 00:20:14 2 5 6:31 min/m
6 922  Brianna Sheahan Athens 00:20:26 1 6 6:35 min/m
7 23  Sarah Knaack Phillips 00:20:32 3 7 6:37 min/m
8 67  Kayla Casperson Stratford 00:20:39 1 8 6:39 min/m
9 894  Azul Diaz Abbotsford 00:20:43 1 9 6:40 min/m
10 911 Brooklyn Schoenick Assumption 00:20:44 2 10 6:41 min/m
11 51 Kylie Orysen Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:52 1 <5 6:44 min/m
12 74 Kressa Wenzel Stratford 00:21:03 2 11 6:47 min/m
13 909 Baylee Hartjes Assumption 00:21:09 3 12 6:49 min/m
14 21 Addie Gabay Phillips 00:21:18 4 13 6:52 min/m
15 910  Jordyn Jaglinski Assumption 00:21:27 4 14 6:55 min/m
16 951  Adison Bablick Chequamegon 00:21:35 2 15 6:57 min/m
17 954  Mady Ernst Chequamegon 00:21:35 3 16 6:57 min/m
18 931  Rose Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:21:44 1 17 7:00 min/m
19 27 Caitlin Pesko Phillips 00:21:51 5 18 7:03 min/m
20 24 Ruby McCormick Phillips 00:21:55 6 19 7:04 min/m
21 906  Isabel Braaten Assumption 00:22:00 5 20 7:05 min/m
22 908  Maddie Graumann Assumption 00:22:03 6 21 7:06 min/m
23 919  Eliis Baer Athens 00:22:15 2 22 7:10 min/m
24 934 Hope Schulte Auburndale 00:22:15 2 23 7:10 min/m
25 72 Samantha Mielke Stratford 00:22:18 3 24 7:11 min/m
26 990  Aubrey Fieri Marathon 00:22:23 2 25 7:13 min/m
27 991  Calyse Fieri Marathon 00:22:31 3 26 7:16 min/m
28 71 Kaylie McHugh Stratford 00:22:34 4 27 7:16 min/m
29 992  Jayden Henrichs Marathon 00:22:34 4 28 7:16 min/m
30 955  Abigail Humphrey Cheguamegon 00:22:35 4 29 7:17 min/m
31 26 Maya Nieto Phillips 00:22:37 7 30 7:17 min/m
32 930  Gracie Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:22:38 3 31 7:18 min/m
33 921  Terah Schreiner Athens 00:22:38 3 32 7:18 min/m
34 70  Jaela Jochimsen Stratford 00:22:41 5 33 7:19 min/m
35 68  Lily Dabbert Stratford 00:22:55 6 34 7:23 min/m
36 933  Grace Schulte Auburndale 00:23:32 4 35 7:35 min/m
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 12, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points

37 995 Mya Yach Marathon 00:23:34 5 36 7:36 min/m
38 993  Cayden Sapinski Marathon 00:23:34 6 37 7:36 min/m
39 953  Zoey Eimermann Chequamegon 00:23:38 5 38 7:37 min/m
40 957  Mallory Smith Chequamegon 00:23:39 6 39 7:37 min/m
41 69  Kassedey Downey Stratford 00:23:48 7 40 7:40 min/m
42 994 Greenly Treankler Marathon 00:23:52 7 41 7:42 min/m
43 972 Natalie Thompson Edgar 00:24:01 1 42 7:45 min/m
44 893  lIris Cruz Abbotsford 00:24:08 2 43 7:47 min/m
45 920 Aleah Frahm Athens 00:24:11 4 44 7:48 min/m
46 935  Alivia Wolf Auburndale 00:24:18 5 45 7:50 min/m
47 58  AVERY SKAYA Stratford 00:24:26 8 >7 7:52 min/m
48 970  Samantha Schneider Edgar 00:25:17 2 46 8:09 min/m
49 896 Monse Ochoa Abbotsford 00:25:29 3 47 8:13 min/m
50 969  Sam Schmidt Edgar 00:25:43 3 48 8:17 min/m
51 973  Rebecca Werner Edgar 00:25:43 4 49 8:18 min/m
52 923 Isabella Zastrow Athens 00:25:44 5 50 8:18 min/m
53 52 Kylee Suess Rib Lake/Prentice 00:25:44 2 <5 8:18 min/m
54 932  Addison Plemon Auburndale 00:25:50 6 51 8:20 min/m
55 892  Angie Chavez Abbotsford 00:26:43 4 52 8:37 min/m
56 895  Ana Flores Abbotsford 00:27:32 5 53 8:53 min/m
57 891  Asia Atkinson Abbotsford 00:27:39 6 54 8:55 min/m
58 967  Kendra Mucha Edgar 00:28:00 5 55 9:01 min/m
59 971  Erica Socha Edgar 00:29:40 6 56 9:34 min/m
60 968  Madelyn Schilling Edgar 00:30:26 7 57 9:49 min/m
61 966 Valerie Czech Edgar 00:31:40 8 >7 10:12 min/m
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 12, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:43:53
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 22 Leah Harper 19:56.1 3
2 5 25 Meredith Merlak 20:14 .4 5
3 7 23 Sarah Knaack 20:32.9 7
4 14 21 Addie Gabay 21:18.2 13
5 19 27 Caitlin Pesko 21:51.8 18
6 20 24 Ruby McCormick 21:55.7 19
7 31 26 Maya Nieto 22:37.4 30
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:43:20
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 907 Lucy Dolan 17:59.5 2
2 10 911 Brooklyn Schoenick 20:44.1 10
3 13 909 Baylee Hartjes 21:09.6 12
4 15 910 Jordyn Jaglinski 21:27.3 14
5 21 906 Isabel Braaten 22:00.0 20
6 22 908 Maddie Graumann 22:03.2 21

Team result: 99

Team name: Chequamegon

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:46:53

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 956 Autumn Michalski 17:29.0 1
2 16 951 Adison Bablick 21:35.2 15
3 17 954 Mady Ernst 21:35.2 16
4 30 955 Abigail Humphrey 22:35.0 29
5 39 953 Zoey Eimermann 23:38.6 38
6 40 957 Mallory Smith 23:39.1 39
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:49:18
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 67 Kayla Casperson 20:39.9 8
2 12 74 Kressa Wenzel 21:03.6 11
3 25 72 Samantha Mielke 22:18.4 24
4 28 71 Kaylie McHugh 22:34.2 27
5 34 70 Jaela Jochimsen 22:41.7 33
6 35 68 Lily Dabbert 22:55.7 34
7 41 69 Kassedey Downey 23:48.0 40
8 47 58 AVERY SKAYA 24:26.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 119

Marathon

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:51:13

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 989 Shilo Blake 20:101 4
2 26 990 Aubrey Fieri 22:23.3 25
3 27 991 Calyse Fieri 22:31.6 26
4 29 992 Jayden Henrichs 22:34.3 28
5 37 995 Mya Yach 23:34.0 36
6 38 993 Cayden Sapinski 23:34.9 37
7 42 994 Greenly Treankler 23:52.3 41
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:54:30
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 931 Rose Hasenohrl 21:44.5 17
2 24 934 Hope Schulte 22:15.8 23
3 32 930 Gracie Hasenohrl 22:38.7 31
4 36 933 Grace Schulte 23:32.4 35
5 46 935 Alivia Wolf 24:18.4 45
6 54 932 Addison Plemon 25:50.1 51
Team name: Athens
Team result: 154 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:55:16
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 922 Brianna Sheahan 20:26.7 6
2 23 919 Ellis Baer 22:15.6 22
3 33 921 Terah Schreiner 22:38.9 32
4 45 920 Aleah Frahm 24:11.3 44
5 52 923 Isabella Zastrow 25:44.2 50

Team name: Abbotsford
Team result: 204

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 02:04:36

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 894 Azul Diaz 20:43.0 9
2 44 893 Iris Cruz 24:08.2 43
3 49 896 Monse Ochoa 25:291 47
4 55 892 Angie Chavez 26:43.1 52
5 56 895 Ana Flores 27:32.6 53
6 57 891 Asia Atkinson 27:39.6 54
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 240 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:08:46
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Edgar
Team result: 240 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 02:08:46
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 972 Natalie Thompson 24:01.6 42
2 48 970 Samantha Schneider 25:17.8 46
3 50 969 Sam Schmidt 25:43.4 48
4 51 973 Rebecca Werner 25:43.8 49
5 58 967 Kendra Mucha 28:00.1 55
6 59 971 Erica Socha 29:40.8 56
7 60 968 Madelyn Schilling 30:26.1 57
8 61 966 Valerie Czech 31:40.0 >7
Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 51 Kylie Orysen 20:52.7 <5
2 53 52 Kylee Suess 25:44.8 <5
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

JV Boys
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Rib Lake/Prentice 28 1
2 Phillips 31 8
3 Chequamegon 81 5
Marathon 4
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

October 12, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 1000 Evan Johnson Phillips 00:19:25 1 1 6:16 min/m
2 999  Spencer Henney Phillips 00:19:38 2 2 6:20 min/m
3 39  Truman Smith Rib Lake/Prentice 00:19:50 1 3 6:23 min/m
4 32 Seamus Highfill Rib Lake/Prentice 00:19:53 2 4 6:24 min/m
5 977  Brayden Pinter Marathon 00:19:59 1 <5 6:26 min/m
6 1 Emmet Knudson Phillips 00:20:04 3 5 6:28 min/m
7 31 Connor Highfill Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:05 3 6 6:29 min/m
8 33 Hardy Hueckman Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:05 4 7 6:29 min/m
9 37 Matthew Schmidt Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:07 5 8 6:29 min/m
10 28  Eliah Harding Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:14 6 9 6:31 min/m
11 38 Jackson Schutt Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:22 7 10 6:34 min/m
12 29  Aidan Hause Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:33 8 >7 6:37 min/m
13 976  Ethan Huebsch Marathon 00:20:49 2 <5 6:43 min/m
14 975  Eddie Hall Marathon 00:20:55 3 <5 6:44 min/m
15 998 Ty Henderson Phillips 00:20:55 4 11 6:45 min/m
16 996  Christian Benson Phillips 00:21:36 5 12 6:58 min/m
17 938  Jarrett Heckendorf Chequamegon 00:21:43 1 13 7:00 min/m
18 941 Lucas Walker Chequamegon 00:21:44 2 14 7:00 min/m
19 974 Andrew Glennon Marathon 00:21:44 4 <5 7:00 min/m
20 41 Korbin Thums Rib Lake/Prentice 00:21:53 9 >7 7:03 min/m
21 2 Chris Randrup Phillips 00:22:00 6 15 7:06 min/m
22 34  Riley Johnson Rib Lake/Prentice 00:22:07 10 >7 7:08 min/m
23 997  Cayden Curler Phillips 00:22:08 7 16 7:08 min/m
24 939  Ethan Humphrey Chequamegon 00:22:29 3 17 7:15 min/m
25 3 Hayden Sokolowski Phillips 00:22:35 8 >7 7:17 min/m
26 940  Antonio Poetz| Chequamegon 00:23:18 4 18 7:31 min/m
27 30  Kevin Head Rib Lake/Prentice 00:23:40 11 >7 7:38 min/m
28 937  Harrison Graceffa Chequamegon 00:25:39 5 19 8:16 min/m
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 12, 2023

Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice

Team result: 28 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:40:02
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 39 Truman Smith 19:50.1 3
2 4 32 Seamus Highfill 19:53.1 4
3 7 31 Connor Highfill 20:05.9 6
4 8 33 Hardy Hueckman 20:05.9 7
5 9 37 Matthew Schmidt 20:07.7 8
6 10 28 Eliah Harding 20:14.2 9
7 11 38 Jackson Schutt 20:22.1 10
8 12 29 Aidan Hause 20:33.7 >7
9 20 41 Korbin Thums 21:53.3 >7
10 22 34 Riley Johnson 22:07.7 >7
11 27 30 Kevin Head 23:40.6 >7
Team name: Phillips
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:41:41
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 1000 Evan Johnson 19:25.7 1
2 2 999 Spencer Henney 19:38.3 2
3 6 1 Emmet Knudson 20:04.9 5
4 15 998 Ty Henderson 20:55.7 11
5 16 996 Christian Benson 21:36.9 12
6 21 2 Chris Randrup 22:00.6 15
7 23 997 Cayden Curler 22:08.7 16
8 25 3 Hayden Sokolowski 22:35.7 >7
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:54:55
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 938 Jarrett Heckendorf 21:43.2 13
2 18 941 Lucas Walker 21:44.5 14
3 24 939 Ethan Humphrey 22:29.7 17
4 26 940 Antonio Poetzl 23:18.8 18
5 28 937 Harrison Graceffa 25:39.4 19
Team name: Marathon
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 977 Brayden Pinter 19:59.4 <5
2 13 976 Ethan Huebsch 20:49.5 <5
3 14 975 Eddie Hall 20:55.4 <5
4 19 974 Andrew Glennon 21:44.6 <5
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 15 9
2 Stratford 50 6
Assumption 2
Chequamegon 2
Marathon 4
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls
October 12, 2023

Female

Pos No

Name

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 898
2 7
3 13
4 4
5 9
6 11
7 6
8 10
9 54
10 5
11 980
12 979
13 8
14 55
15 53
16 56
17 897
18 59
19 981
20 952
21 57
22 978
23 943

Leire Sainz De Rozas

Brielle Mesko
Endora Udovich
Katelyn Kurth
Jaycee Pomeroy
Rylie Sidenbender
Sailor Madsen
Aubrey Sidenbender
Hailey Fecker
Suzanne Ludwig
Celia Ferreira
Katie Cliver
Jessica Morrone
Hayden Fecker
Julia Buck
Montana Meilke
Emily Mrozek

Ava Wenzel
Alexandria Matthiae
Audrina Damrow
Savana Schulte
Kennedy Blake

Leelan Carroll
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Assumption
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Stratford
Phillips
Marathon
Marathon
Phillips
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Assumption
Stratford
Marathon
Chequamegon
Stratford
Marathon

Chequamegon
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Marawood Conference Cross Country Meet

JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 12, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:57:23
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 2 7 Brielle Mesko 22:33.4 1

2 3 13 Endora Udovich 23:20.5 2

3 4 4 Katelyn Kurth 23:33.1 3
4 5 9 Jaycee Pomeroy 23:36.6 4
5 6 11 Rylie Sidenbender 24:19.7 5
6 7 6 Sailor Madsen 24:53.1 6
7 8 10 Aubrey Sidenbender 25:021 7
8 10 5 Suzanne Ludwig 25:41.8 >7
9 13 8 Jessica Morrone 26:21.6 >7

Team name: Stratford
Team result: 50

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 02:15:17

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 54 Hailey Fecker 25:21.5 8
2 14 55 Hayden Fecker 26:49.7 9
3 15 53 Julia Buck 27:07.6 10
4 16 56 Montana Meilke 27:48.3 11
5 18 59 Ava Wenzel 28:09.6 12
6 21 57 Savana Schulte 29:45.7 13
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 898 Leire Sainz De Rozas 22:12.2 <5
2 17 897 Emily Mrozek 28:09.2 <5
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 952 Audrina Damrow 29:37.4 <5
2 23 943 Leelan Carroll 38:45.5 <5
Team name: Marathon
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 980 Celia Ferreira 26:14.4 <5
2 12 979 Katie Cliver 26:16.6 <5
3 19 981 Alexandria Matthiae 28:13.9 <5
4 22 978 Kennedy Blake 30:16.1 <5
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